Woodward OK

INVOICE

DATE	INVOICE#		
10/14/2014	5178		

BILL TO

SANDRIDGE ENERGY, INC. ATTN: PURCHASING MANAGER 123 ROBERT S. KERR AVENUE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102

REMIT TO

EDGE SERVICES, INC. PO BOX 609 WOODWARD, OK 73802

COUNTY	STARTING D	WORK ORDER	RIG NUMBER	LEASE NAME	Terms
HARPER	10/11/2014	3794	HWD #14	HUNT 3408 1-15H	Due on rec

Description

DRILLED 100' OF 30" CONDUCTOR HOLE DRILLED 6' OF 76" HOLE FURNISHED AND SET 6' X 6' TINHORN CELLAR FURNISHED100' OF 20" CONDUCTOR PIPE FURNISHED MUD, WATER, AND TRUCKING FURNISHED WELDER AND MATERIALS FURNISHED 10 YARDS OF 10 SACK GROUT FOR CONDUCTOR HOLE

FURNISHED GROUT PUMP

TOTAL BID \$15,250.00

AFE Num	ber: DC	1431	()
Well Nam	e: Hunt	3408	1-15H
Code:	850.0	10	
Amount:	815 47	3.73	
Co. Man:_	JoHa	Forte	rese
Co. Man S	ig.: A	JELY)	1
Notes:	-	0	0

Sales Tax (6.5%)

\$223.73

TOTAL

\$15,473.73

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063938 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SIGNATURE ____

SERVICE POINT:

50011	illinico, ,	LAMB /UC	92					great 1	send
10-18-14 DATE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 8	CALLED OUT		ON L	OCATION	JOB START 12:30 pm	JOB FINISH
hust 3408 LEASE	WELL#	1-15 H	LOCATION anth	. 7117		" /	C X	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Ci			your tiE	25 20 21	. 84	014	3 22	harper	K
			7016 96	-				J	
CONTRACTOR A	two	14		OWNER	ra	me			
TYPE OF JOB 2				_					
HOLE SIZE /27		T.D	745	CEMEN					
CASING SIZE	2 2/8		TH 748	_ AMOUN	TOR	DEREI	230 M	65/35	67-gel
TUBING SIZE		DEI		27.0	= 5/	Den	1501	& class	24.00
DRILL PIPE TOOL			TH	I flo					
PRES. MAX			TH	-		10.			
MEAS. LINE			VIMUM	_ COMMO		150.	2/	@ 17.90	2685.00
CEMENT LEFT IN	1000	44.86	DE JOINT 44.86					@	
PERFS.	Y C3U.	11.86		_ GEL				.@	
DISPLACEMENT	420	54.3	7	CHLORI	DE _	102	2	@ 64	640
DIOI BITCEINEIVI				_ ASC	1. 1.	4		@	
	EQU	JIPMENT		the s	apri	way	h 1300	r@ 16.50	3795
				fer of	as_		lf.	@ 2.97	285.12
		200,000,000	rles Kengr			110	terrals	,	7405.12
	HELPER	Ben ;	rewell	_				ac 28.1415%	2083.92
BULK TRUCK								. @	-
# 599	DRIVER	Keven	weighouse	_			.501	vice	
BULK TRUCK			0	F				@	
#	DRIVER			- HANDLI	NG	419.	85	@ 2.48	1041.23
				MILEAG	E	721.	76	2.60	1876-57
	RE	MARKS:						-	
clan A 2%.	27.0 ec 4 p.	cc ifle	mix 150 sy mix 150 sy down Release 1 H20 plug cement die	∠ DEPTH C PUMP TI	RUCK FOOT	CHAR		@	2058.50
	*****							@ 7.70	308
				- MANIFO				@ 4.40	15/
				vait I			22	@ 440	880
CHARGE TO: 4	andri	der en	200					@_ <u>///</u>	
STREET	-			-				TOTAL Dise %	1861.64
~ · · ·		, , , L		-	I	PLUG	& FLOAT	EQUIPMENT	ľ
				Rubbe		las		-	184.86
				100000	-	0		@	.01.18
thank	trou	. /		AFE Numb	er: 🔀	001	4310		
To: Allied Oil & O				Well Name	He	NT.	34081-8	166 3	Control of the Control of the Contr
			anting aguir	Code:_S	30-	362		@	
			enting equipment	Amount: /	25	207	70	@	
and furnish cemer				Co. Man:	340	1/2	Manage	2/	
			e above work was	Co. Man Si	a. ' S	XI.	year of st	TOTAL.	184.86
done to satisfaction				Notas:	يهمه ۱۰۰	HOUSE	Af ever	- Di	e 9 52 0
			d the "GENERAL	CALEOM	AX (1	f Any)		28	1415 52.0
LEKWIS AND CC	סדומאנ	NS" listed	on the reverse side				140.	- 21	
				TOTALC	HAR	GES_	1420:	2. 28	- 1111 X
PRINTED NAME_				DISCOU	JT	399	7.58	, IE DATE	1N 30 DAYS
							07.70		MI JU DAI S
					111	1 4 4	0/1/	/	

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 063674

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE POINT: SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 MEDICINE LODGE RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH DATE 10-28-14 345 84) 1000 COUNTY LEASE HUNT 3404 WELL# 1-15 H LOCATION 8014 5 TO 40th 16, NINTO HARPER OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR HWD OWNER JANDRIDGE TYPE OF JOB INTERMEDIATE **HOLE SIZE** T.D. 5277 CEMENT CASING SIZE AMOUNT ORDEREDL (40 = 50/50 POR A+ 28 666 + DEPTH 5227 **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH .42 FL-160+, 16 G51 TAIL = A+, 86 FL-160+, 22 CD-DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON_ 100 @ 17.90 1790.00 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** 180 @ 14.40 2592,00 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 12' GEL CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT 198.5 ASC @ **EQUIPMENT** SUPER FLOSH 30 @ 58.70 1761-00 FL-160 137 @ 18.90 2589.30 SA51 16 @ 17.55 **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER COY PRICE 280,80 60-31 19 @ 10.30 195.70 \$48 545 HELPER JUSTIN BOWER @ BULK TRUCK 8th /987 @ DRIVER AMOREW ENGLES @ BULK TRUCK @ DRIVER HANDLING @ MILEAGE REMARKS: TOTAL 9,208.80 30%-2762.64 SERVICE AFE Number: DC14310 Well Name: Hunt 3408 DEPTH OF JOB 5277 830.370 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 3099. 25 Amount: 16522 EXTRA FOOTAGE @ Co. Man: MILEAGE 40 @ 4.40 176.00 MANIFOLD_ 275.00 @ 275.00 40 HMILEAGG @ 7.70 Notes: 309.00 HANDLING 289.49 @ 2.48 717.92 DRAYAGE 499. 84 2.60 450.00 WISTAL 1299.58 CHARGE TO: __ CIRC IRON ADDITIONAL MA STREET _ 440.00 880.00 3000=2161.72 TOTAL 7265.75 ______ STATE _ ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOP PLUG 99.45 @ 99.45 @ To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ @ and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was 3000 = 2963 TOTAL 99.45 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) __ TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES 14514,00 DISCOUNT ________ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS PRINTED NAME_

SIGNATURE